Shenzhen Hollyland Technology Co., Ltd Authorization

Company: Shenzhen Hollyland Technology Co., Ltd

Address: 8F, Building 5D, Skyworth Innovation Valley, Tangtou Road. Shiyan Street, Baoan District Shenzhen, China 518055

Product Name: WIRELESS VIDEO TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

Model Number(s): SYSCOM 421S

SYSCOM 421 PRO, SYSCOM 421Lite, SYSCOM 421 SE, SYSCOM 221, SYSCOM 22

1 SE

Product Description: WIRELESS VIDEO TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, ito act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Signature:	Vincent Ma	Date:	2021/07/28
Name:	Vincent Ma		
Title:	Manager		
Company:	Shenzhen Hollyland Technology Co., Ltd		
i			
ii			